
 
 
   Bid Opening Date and Time:       Thursday, January 4, 2018 @ 2:00 P.M.    
   Project Name:   B.W. Cooper Phase II Preparation of Foundation, Demolition and Soil Remediation 
   Invitation for Bids No.: #18-912-06  
 

BID TABULATION SHEET 

BIDDER/COMPANY NAME 
 

LA 
LICENSE 

# 

BID 
BOND  

ADD 
NO.1 

ADD  
NO.2 

ADD 
NO.3 

ADD 
NO.4 

UNIT 
PRICE 
FORMS 

BASE BID AMOUNT  ALTERNATE 
NO.1  

ALTERNATE 
NO.2 

ALTERNATE 
NO.3 

 
 
Concrete Busters of LA, Inc. 

  

 
 

18413 
 

√ 
 
√ 
 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ √ 

 
 
     
 
$ 2,455,677.00 

 
 
 
     
$439,699.00 

 
 
 
 
$167,543.00 

 
 
 
 
$3,293.00 

 
 
 
Cycle Construction Co., LLC 
 

 
 

36961 √ √ 

 
 
 
√ 

 
 
 
√ 

 
 
 
√ √ 

 
 
 
 

 
$2,508,503.00 

 
 
 
 

 
$559,438.00 

 
 
 
 

 
$99,370.00 

 
 
 
 

 
$74,875.00 

 
SEMS, Inc. 
 
 
 

 
 

27770 
 

√ √ 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 
 

√ 

 
 
 
 

$2,566,000.00 

 
 
 
 

$658,900.00 

 
 
 
 

$185,000.00 

 
 
 
 

$25,000.00 
 
 
Durr Heavy Construction, LLC 
 
 

 
 

4674 √ √ 

 
 
√ 
 
 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ √ 

 
 
 
 

$1,681,268.81 

 
 
 
 

$391,374.77 

 
 
 

         
$63,381.68 

 
 
 
 
$75,592.84 

 
 
Hamp’s Construction, LLC  
 
 

 
 

31943 
 

√ √ 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ √ 

 
 
 
 

$2,634,000.00  

 
 
 
 

$350,000.00 

 
 
 
 

$73,500.00 

 
 
 
 

$42,500.00 



 
 
 


