

## Bid Opening Date and Time:Thursday, January 4, 2018 @ 2:00 P.M.Project Name:B.W. Cooper Phase II Preparation of Foundation, Demolition and Soil RemediationInvitation for Bids No.:#18-912-06

BIDDER/COMPANY NAME	LA LICENSE #	BID BOND	ADD NO.1	ADD NO.2	ADD NO.3	ADD NO.4	UNIT PRICE FORMS	BASE BID AMOUNT	ALTERNATE NO.1	ALTERNATE NO.2	ALTERNATE NO.3
Concrete Busters of LA, Inc.	18413	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$					
								\$ 2,455,677.00	\$439,699.00	\$167,543.00	\$3,293.00
Cycle Construction Co., LLC	36961	$\checkmark$	V	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	V	\$2,508,503.00	\$559,438.00	\$99,370.00	\$74,875.00
SEMS, Inc.	27770	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		V	$\checkmark$	\$2,566,000.00	\$658,900.00	\$185,000.00	\$25,000.00
Durr Heavy Construction, LLC	4674	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		V	$\checkmark$	\$1,681,268.81	\$391,374.77	\$63,381.68	\$75,592.84
Hamp's Construction, LLC	31943	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	V	$\checkmark$	V	$\checkmark$	\$2,634,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$73,500.00	\$42,500.00

## **BID TABULATION SHEET**

